
2018-2019 
  

Anti-Bullying Coordinator 
   Jimmy Alvarez (jalvarez@nhanover.com) 

  
Atlantis School—​Specialist—738-2653 

Tiffani Lynch (tlynch@nhanover.com) 
  

Safety Team: 
Principal—Michelle Stecchini (mstecchini@nhanover.com) 

Teachers—Christie Knox (cknox@nhanover.com) 
Melissa Gaskins (​mgaskins@nhanover.com​) 

Dawn Wojcik (dwojcik@nhanover.com) 
  

Parent—Ms. Jessica Mahaney 
  

C.B. Lamb School—​Specialist—738-2630 
Noelle Schappell-- Chairperson (nschappell@nhanover.com) 

  
Safety Team: 

Principal—Dennis Morolda (dmorolda@nhanover.com)  
Teachers—Alexis Bruder (abruder@nhanover.com) 

Luisa Cottone (lcottone@nhanover.com) 
Andrea Powell (apowell@nhanover.com)  

Parent—Mrs. McCain 
  

Upper Elementary School—​Specialist—738-2622 
Megan Thompson ​(​mthompson@nhanover.com​) 

  
Safety Team: 

Principal—Jimmy Alvarez (jalvarez@nhanover.com) 
Teachers—George Thorn (​gthorn@nhanover.com​) 

Jason Danley (​jdanley@hanover.com​) 
Staff—Kim Willever (kwillever@nhanover.com 
Joanne Patterson (jpatterson@nhanover.com)  

Parent—Leann Davenport 
  

Discovery School—​Specialist—738-2652 
Tiffani Lynch (tlynch@nhanover.com)  

Safety Team: 
Principal—Robert Scranton (rscranton@nhanover.com) 

Teacher—Dawn Wojcik (dwojcik@nhanover.com)  
Parent—Kristin Ordille 
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